
HOSE 
DIA

OAL

(in) (ft)

12      

14      

16      

18      

20      

24      

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -50F TO 550F.

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168  FAX: 312-421-6327

VB4

PORTABLE HEATER 
DUCT HOSE

PDB 5/26/17

COMPR 
RATIO

3 6:1 15.5 1.7

5 6:1 12.0 1.4

4.5 6:1 13.0 1.5

7 6:1 10.0 1.1

6 6:1 11.0 1.2

8.5 6:1 9.0 1

(lbs/ft)

VB4 PORTABLE HEATER DUCT HOSE

QT
Y

ENDS
PRESSURE BEND RADIUS WEIGHT

(psi) (in)

The VB4 hose is a heavy duty silicone coated hose designed for higher temperature portable/temporary heating and 
dehumidification applications. Heavy duty silver with black wearstrip silicone coated fiberglass fabric hose reinforced with 
a spring steel wire helix and external wearstrip Light weight duct designed for higher temperature portable/temporary 
heating and dehumidification applications. 25ft lengths standard.  25ft lengths standard. -50F to 550F. End finishes 
include standard, belt, or expanded cuffs.


