VB4 PORTABLE HEATER DUCT HOSE



The VB4 hose is a heavy duty silicone coated hose designed for higher temperature portable/temporary heating and dehumidification applications. Heavy duty silver with black wearstrip silicone coated fiberglass fabric hose reinforced with a spring steel wire helix and external wearstrip Light weight duct designed for higher temperature portable/temporary heating and dehumidification applications. 25ft lengths standard. 25ft lengths standard. -50F to 550F. End finishes include standard, belt, or expanded cuffs.

QT Y	HOSE DIA	OAL	ENDS	PRESSURE	COMPR RATIO	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
	(in)	(ft)		(psi)		(in)	(lbs/ft)
	12			8.5	6:1	9.0	1
	14			7	6:1	10.0	1.1
	16			6	6:1	11.0	1.2
	18			5	6:1	12.0	1.4
	20			4.5	6:1	13.0	1.5
	24			3	6:1	15.5	1.7

NOTES: THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -50F TO 550F.

CUSTOMER PROJECT	HOSECRAFT	
ENGINEER		
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	VB4
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY:	PORTABLE HEATER
	PDB 5/26/17	DUCT HOSE

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327